TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

The Robertson Winery Mimosa Sparking Wine Spritzer – Win Your Share R150,000.00 (One 

Hundred and Fifty Thousand Rand) (“the Promotion”) is presented by Robertson Winery 

(Pty) Ltd (Registration number: 1992/004866/07) and/or its agencies (“Organizer”). All 

persons entering the Promotion ("the Participants") agree that by entering the Promotion 

they are bound by the Promotion rules as set out in these terms and conditions (“the Terms